S

Processed in a facility that also processes Milk, Soy, Egg, Wheat, Tree Nuts.

3% agropur

INGREDIENTS

Calculated Nutritional

Reddi-Sponge

Serving Size =100 g

Calories
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugars
Added Sugars
Protein (as is)
Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium

342.4
l1g
06¢g
00¢g
9.5 mg

404.8 mg

736 g
03¢g

50.1¢g
00¢g
9.7¢g
0.0 mcg

1018.1 mg
0.7 mg

1634.6 mg

2340 Enterprise Ave
La Crosse, WI 54601
608-781-2345

Note: The nutritional information has been derived from calculations using nutritional software. These approximations depend on information provided by suppliers.
Variations in natural ingredients may occur. Values given here are supplied as an aid in development work, but should not be used solely to determine final product labeling.
We advise customers to conduct further analysis of their final products as required by Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21 Section 101.9
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