



2340 Enterprise Ave La Crosse, WI 54601 608-781-2345

## **Reddi-Sponge**

Serving Size = 100 g

Calories	342.4	
Total Fat	1.1	g
Saturated Fat	0.6	g
Trans Fat	0.0	g
Cholesterol	9.5	mg
Sodium	404.8	mg
Total Carbohydrates	73.6	g
Dietary Fiber	0.3	g
Sugars	50.1	g
Added Sugars	0.0	g
Protein (as is)	9.7	g
Vitamin D	0.0	mcg
Calcium	1018.1	mg
Iron	0.7	mg
Potassium	1634.6	mg

Processed in a facility that also processes Milk, Soy, Egg, Wheat, Tree Nuts.

Note: The nutritional information has been derived from calculations using nutritional software. These approximations depend on information provided by suppliers. Variations in natural ingredients may occur. Values given here are supplied as an aid in development work, but should not be used solely to determine final product labeling. We advise customers to conduct further analysis of their final products as required by Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21 Section 101.9

Version 7.0Issued By: CEWReference Number: A17215CW2SRB16204Date Issued: 8.3.17Item Code: 110070